HE GALSTON GLUB

——

If you have any serious allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know & we will try our best to accommodate you

Public holiday surcharge 10%




STARTERS / SIDES

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC CHEESE MELTS

BOWL OF CHIPS

BOWL OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS
WEDGES

Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

STEAMED VEGETABLES
STEAMED RICE

ENTREE & LIGHT MEALS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a freshly baked bread roll

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (6 PIECES)
Served with tartare sauce and lemon wedge
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)
served with a hot/spicy sauce

SPRING ROLLS (4 PIECES) VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE
With sweet and sour sauce

STEAMED DIM SIM (4 PIECES)

Served with soy sauce

FRIED DIM SIM (4 PIECES)

Served with sweet and sour sauce

MIXED ENTREE

2 Spring Rolls, 2 Prawn Cutlets and 2 Dim Sims with Prawn crackers and
sweet & sour sauce

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWER (4)

SHARED PLATTER

4 Spring Roll, 4 Chicken Skewers, 4 Prawn Cutlets with sweet & sour sauce

BEEF RISSOLE & BACON

served with mash potato & gravy

Choice of fettuccine or spaghetti
Served with parmesan cheese

PASTA -

BOSCAIOLA

Bacon, mushroom, onion in a creamy sauce || Add Chicken + $4
NAPOLITANA

Onion, garlic, fresh crushed tomato's and mixed herbs
BOLOGNAISE

Beef mince, onion and fresh crushed tomato's

CREAMY TOMATO PRAWNS
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

Mesculan mix, spinach, carrot, red onion, cucumber, tomato and lItalian
dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Crispy bacon, egg, parmesan, cos lettuce croutons

ROCKET & PEAR SALAD

Rocket, pear, pine nuts, fetta, sweet potato & balsamic dressing

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN
ADD PRAWNS

$6.50
$7.50
$6.90
$7.90
$8.90
$6.90
$3.50

$8.00
$9.00
$8.90
$8.90
$10.90
$8.90
$4.50

$8.90
$10.90
$10.90

$7.90
$§7.90

$§7.90
$10.90

$8.90
$19.90

$13.90

$9.90
$11.90
$11.90

$8.90
$8.90

$8.90
$11.90

$9.90
$21.90

$15.90

$17.90
$17.90
$17.90

$21.90
$18.90

$19.90
$19.90
$19.90

$23.90
$20.90

$14.90

$15.90

$17.90

$4.00
$7.00

$16.90

$17.90

$19.90

$4.50
$1.50

FROM THE LAND - All meals served with mash potato and
vegetables or chips and salad with gravy

NEW YORK STEAK

SCOTCH FILLET

SURF & TURF

Porterhouse of beef, 3 king prawns & béarnaise sauce on top

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (3 PIECE)
(2 PIECE)
ANGUS RUMP STEAK
PORTUGUESE MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST

ADDITIONAL SAUCES

Mushroom, Black Pepper, Dianne, Gravy

SEAFOOD

FISHERMANS BASKET

2 Prawn Cutlets, 2 Calamari Rings, 2 Scallops, 1 Fish Cocktail and 2 Crab
Claws with Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce

TEMPURA BATTERED FISH (FLATHEAD)

Served with Chips, Salad, Tartare sauce and lemon wedge
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

With Green Vegetables and Jasmine Rice

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

Served with Mash & Vegetables with Hollandaise sauce and lemon
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET

Served with Chips, Salad, Tartare sauce and lemon wedge
PRAWN CUTLETS (6 PIECES)

Served with chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

SCHNITZELS -

All meals served with mash potato and
vegetables or chips and salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

House panko crumbed chicken served with chips salad & gravy
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

House panko crumbed chicken topped with ham, Napolitana sauce and
mozzarella

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN SCHNITZEL
House panko crumbed chicken topped with ham, pineapple, Napolitana and
melted mozzarella

CHICKEN GBC SCHNITZEL
House panko crumbed chicken topped with guacamole, bacon and melted
mozzarella

BOSCAIOLA SCHNITZEL

House panko crumbed chicken topped with bacon, mushroom, onion, creamy
sauce and melted mozzarella

PEKING DUCK SCHNITZEL

House panko crumbed chicken topped Peking Duck

PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL

A golden crumbed schnitzel made from plant origin ingredients

ADDITIONAL SAUCE

Mushroom, Black Pepper, Dianne, Gravy

MAIN MEALS AND KIDS MEALS INCLUDE A
COMPLIMENTARY ICE-CREAM

_j (excludes all specials meal deals)

ADDITIONAL ICE-CREAM $2.00 (M)/$2.50 (V)

$27.90
$32.90
$32.90

$28.90
$23.90
$22.90
$18.90

$1.50

$29.90
$34.90
$34.90

$30.90
$25.90
$24.90
$20.90

$2.00

$19.90

$18.90
$24.90
$26.90
$18.90
$16.90

$21.90

$20.90
$26.90
$28.90
$20.90
$18.90

$16.90
$20.90

$21.90

$§21.90

$21.90

$24.90

$18.90

$1.50

$18.90
$22.90

$23.90

$§23.90

$23.90

$26.90

$20.90

$2.00

Vegetarian

Gluten Free

BURGERS - 41 served with chips

BURGER WITH THE LOT

Sautéed onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot relish, bacon,
pineapple and a fried egg.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER

Sautéed onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber with mayonnaise
VEGETARIAN BURGER

Vegetable patties, avocado, letfuce, tomato, cucumber with guacamole
PORTERHOUSE STEAK BURGER

With sautéed onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & BBQ sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

With sautéed onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayonnaise

- Asian meals NOT available on SUNDAY
ASIAN DISHES - #sn reas SupAY

SAUCES - satay / Mongolian / Szechuan / Sweet & Sour /
Black Bean / Oyster / Garlic

CGHOICE OF:

CHICKEN

BEEF

COMBINATION

KING PRAWNS

MIXED VEGETABLES

CHEF’S SPECIAL FRIED RICE

With chicken, beef, prawn, ham and mixed vegetables
COMBINATION SINGAPORE NOODLES

(vegetarian option available)

HONEY CHICKEN (BATTERED)

SWEET & SOUR PORK (BATTERED)

BOWL OF FRIED RICE (SMALL)
(LARGE)

ALL MEALS SERVED WITHSTEAMED RICE
Choice of fried rice instead (add $2.50)

Kids under 12 with a paying adult
Eat Free On Sundays Minimum spend $18.90
*T & C’s apply*

JUST FOR KIDS -

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS
KIDS CHEESE BURGER AND CHIPS
KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

TEA & COFFEE

TEA
Black Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Lemon,
COFFEE

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Espresso, Mocha, Macchiato. Long Black, Chai
Latte, Hot Chocolate

* double shot extra 50 cents*
* Soy milk, almond milk will incur 50 cent increase *

$19.90

$15.90

$16.90
$18.90

$16.90

$§21.90

$17.90

$18.90
$20.90

$18.90

$17.90
$19.90
$21.90
$24.90
$16.90

$19.90

$19.90

$16.90
$18.90

$6.90
$9.90

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90

$19.90
$21.90

$23.90
$26.90
$18.90

$21.90

$21.90

$18.90
$20.90

$7.90
$10.90

REGULAR FROM
$4.50 $5.00
LARGE FROM

§5.50 $6.00



